The Day-Brite / CFI Enviroguard Tube is a totally sealed and easily
cleaned hosedown luminaire suited for inspection areas, food plants,
and laboratories.
Ordering guide Example:  ETP1P4H2F32U-1/2-EB
Family Series Service Length Lens
No. of
Lamps
Lamp Type Voltage No. of Ballasts Ballast Type Options
ETP P   H    –    –    –
ETP Enviroguard
 Tube
1 Standard
unit
2 Up and
Down
Light
P High
Pressure
Hose
2 2' (2 lamps)
4 4' (2-3 lamps)
8 8' (2-6 lamps)
H DR
Acrylic
2
31
4
61
F17 17WT8 (24")
F32 32WT8 (48")
F44 44WT8HO (48")
F54 54WT5HO* (46")
F59 59WT8 (96")
F86 86WT8HO (96")
*Note: Amalgam
T5HO-C
provides 90%+
output with air
temp inside the
fixture from 50°F
- 165°F.
U  Universal
voltage,
120-277V
1 120V
2 277V
3 347V
1/2 One
2-lamp
ballast
1/3 One
3-lamp
ballast
1/21 2-lamp
& 1-lamp
ballasts
1/4 One
4-lamp
ballast
2/2 Two
2-lamp
ballasts
3/2 Three
2-lamp
ballasts
1/42 4-lamp
& 2-lamp
ballasts
EB Electronic
ballast <10%
THD
EB10R T8 electronic
ballast,
program